
C Day Meeting at 7:30 AM unless otherwise indicated Current Plan for Day

Province PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
At Minimum, plan for 9/1, 9/15, 9/22 Community Time 

Class Meetings  (JRs need CM for MAP, KS for Guidance, KK for retreats)
A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Leadership Prayer Service
Goal Setting (9/10/11) & 12 Guidance Group #1 (*12 Goal Set on own 
or religion?)
B-Day Classes

No C Day X

Faculty PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
*Shadowing, Roo-Ha final prep Opening Mass

Roo-Ha/Pep Rally

Province PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
At minimum, plan for 9/29, "October Fun?", 10/27, 11/3 Service Kick-Off

A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Community Time
B-Day Classes

*Department PLC 9 LIVE - Frosh Retreat 7:45 AM
Duty to be scheduled strategically 10/11/12 REMOTE - LLM

Tentative CPR Training?

No PLC Meeting 9/10/11 LIVE - Fall Testing 7:45 AM
Enjoy your afternoon! 12 College App/Visit Day

Department PLC Students:  Fall Break
Lunch provided by MND PLC at 10:00 AM

Lunch provided by MND
Conferences 1:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Faculty PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
*Final Open House prep/Recruitment update Heritage Mass

Goal Assessment
A-Day Classes

Province PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
At minimum, plan for 12/1, 12/8 and "End of Semester Fun?" Common Read 

B-Day Classes

Department PLC Scholarship Breakfast & Lunch
Ok to be Remote for Faculty 9/10/11/12 REMOTE:  LLM

*Department PLC 11/10/9 (Billiart):  Required Testing 7:45 AM
After testing is over. 9 (Non-Billiart):  Optional Test 7:45 AM

12:  Required REMOTE SND Interviews (10 - 11:30)
Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Wednesday, October 6,2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Weed of September 6, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Wednesday, September 29, 2021



C Day Meeting at 7:30 AM unless otherwise indicated Current Plan for Day

No C Day X

Faculty PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Semester Review, Looking Ahead, Etc. ?? & 11 Guidance Group

Christmas Choral Concert
A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Immaculate Conception Mass
Goal Assessment
B-Day Classes

Faculty PLC Start-Up Day
Semester 2, scheduling, etc.

Department PLC
Province PLC

At minimum, plan for 1/12, 1/26

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Community Kick-Off Day
All School Assembly

No C Day X

Province PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
At minimum, plan for 2/2, 2/9, 3/2 9,10,11 LIVE - Rotational Activities

*Scheduling presentations, Class Prayer Service, Retreat follow up (9), 
Road to College (11), MAP (10), lunch, leadership transition?
12 - College Visit/Shadow Day

Faculty PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Capstone, Accreditation, Registration Update SND Foundation Day Mass/CSW

Goal Assessment
A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Winter Pep Rally
B-Day Classes

No C Day X

Department PLC Late Arrival for Juniors:  8:55 AM
11 LIVE:  ACT Gridding and Capstone Kick-Off
9/10/12 REMOTE:  LLM Choice Day

Province PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
At minimum, plan for 3/9, 3/23, 3/30 and "April Fun?" Ash Wednesday Mass

A-Day Classes

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Week of February 21, 2022

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Wednesday, March 2, 2022

Exams

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Week of January 17, 2022

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Week of November 22, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Starting December 13, 2021 Exams



C Day Meeting at 7:30 AM unless otherwise indicated Current Plan for Day

Faculty PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Capstone, Accreditation Capstone Community Practice Sessions (Needs 2 hours)

B-Day Classes

No PLC Meeting 9/11:  7:45 AM Arrival:  Testing Day
Capstone Showcase - Time TBD 12:  TBD Arrival:  Capstone Showcase Event

10:  College Visit Day

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Community Time & Soph Guidance Group (Road to College - 90 min)
A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Mass:  Angel Educators
Goal Assessment
B-Day Classes

Faculty PLC 9/10/11/12 Remote
Department PLC LLM Choice

Province PLC
At minimum, plan for 4/27 and 5/4

Easter Break X

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Showcase of Excellence
A-Day Classes

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
Community Time & Frosh Guidance Group (90 min.)
B-Day Classes

Province PLC 9/10/11/12 Remote
At minimum, plan for 5/18 and 5/25 and "End of Semester Fun?" LLM Choice

Department PLC Community Day:  Late Arrival 8:55 AM
May Crowning
Roo-Ha/Pep Rally

Department PLC Community Day
12:  Arrival 8:15 AM
9/10/11: Arrival 8:55 AM
Awards Assembly

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Starting May 26, 2022 ExamsExams

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Week of April 18, 2022

Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

TUESDAY, March 15, 2022


	C days 21-22

